
Recruit a Shark Day: Industry Breakdown 

 
Computer Science, Engineering & IT 

1. American Express 

2. AutoNation 

3. BBX Capital  

4. CareerSource Broward  

5. Central Intelligence Agency (CIA) 

6. CreateTrade Capital  

7. DHL  

8. Fast Mind 

9. Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBI) 

10. First Data 

11. Florida Panthers/BB&T Center  

12. Gravity IT Resources 

13. Kaseya 

14. Modernizing Medicine  

15. Moss & Associates 

16. Motion Point 

17. National Council on Compensation Insurance (NCCI) 

18. Next Era Energy/FP&L 

19. Office Depot  

20. OnPoint 

21. Royal Caribbean  

22. Ryder System, Inc. 

23. Seminole Gaming Hard Rock Hotel & Casino - Hollywood 

24. Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits 

25. SR Technologies Inc.  

26. Stryker Corporation  

27. Turnberry 

28. Ultimate Software 

 

Education 

1. Charter Schools USA  

2. ChildCare Careers   

3. Junior Achievement of South Florida  

4. Miami-Dade County Public Schools  

5. Nova Southeastern University - Study Abroad  

6. School District of Indian River County  

 

Finance & Accounting 

1. American Express 

2. Brooks International 

3. Colonial Life 

4. CreateTrade Capital  

5. DHL 

6. Florida Auditor General  

7. Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT) 

8. H&CO, LLP  

9. InCapital 

10. MassMutual South Florida  



11. Moss & Associates  

12. NorthWestern Mutual Ft Lauderdale 

13. OnPoint 

14. Royal Caribbean  

15. Ryder System, Inc. 

16. The Simon Group - MassMutual  

17. Turnberry 

18. VALIC Financial Advisors, Inc.  

 

Government & Law 

1. Broward County Board of County Commissioners  

2. Broward County Government 

3. Central Intelligence Agency (CIA) 

4. City of Miramar 

5. Davie Police 

6. Eleventh Judicial Circuit of Florida 

7. Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBI) 

8. Navy 

9. Peace Corps 

10. United States Citizenship and Immigration Services (USCIS) 

 

Healthcare 

1. Baptist Health SFL 

2. Boca Raton Regional Hospital  

3. Bredy Physical Therapy & Sports Rehabilitation, LLC 

4. CareStaff Partners  

5. Cleveland Clinic Florida  

6. HCA: Plantation General Hospital  

7. Jackson Health System  

8. Joe DiMaggio Children's Hospital 

9. Little Champs Therapy & Yoga  

10. Memorial Healthcare System  

11. ScribeAmerica 

12. Serenity Ranch Recovery 

 

Performance & Visual Arts 

1. Adrienne Arsht Center for the Performing Arts  

2. Art N Soul  

3. Museum of Discovery and Science  

4. NSU Art Museum Fort Lauderdale  

5. Painting with a Twist  

 

Pre Health, Chemistry & Research 

1. American Red Cross  

2. Café of Life Chiropractic  

3. Camp Boggy Creek  

4. Joe DiMaggio Children's Hospital 

5. Miami-Dade County Public Schools –STEM Coaching 

6. Nova Southeastern University - College of Dental Medicine  

7. Nova Southeastern University - Study Abroad  

8. Ofra Cosmetics  

9. Peace Corps 



10. ScribeAmerica 

11. Special Olympics Florida - Healthy Community Southeast  

12. The American Association of Colleges of Podiatric Medicine  

13. The Institute for Neuro-Immune Medicine at Nova Southeastern University  

14. The Women’s Breast and Heart Institute  

15. Unipharma   

16. USDA ARS Invasive Plant Research Lab  

 

Psychology & Non Profits 

1. Boys & Girls Club of Broward County  

2. Broward County Board of County Commissioners  

3. Broward Partnership  

4. Camp Boggy Creek  

5. Feeding South Florida  

6. Fort Lauderdale Historical Society  

7. Girl Scouts of Southeast Florida  

8. Hands On Broward  

9. League of Women Voters of Broward County  

10. Progressive Behavioral Science  

11. Rebuilding Together Broward County  

 

Management, HR, Sales & Supply Chain 

1. Amazon 

2. AutoNation 

3. BBX Capital 

4. Beall's Inc.  

5. Benjamin Moore & Co 

6. Boosterthon 

7. Brightline  

8. Brooks International 

9. Castle Group 

10. CHG Healthcare 

11. City Furniture 

12. City of Miramar 

13. Colonial Life 

14. Complete Ticket Solutions, Inc. 

15. DHL 

16. Enterprise Holdings 

17. Fastenal 

18. Gravity IT Resources 

19. InCapital 

20. MassMutual South Florida  

21. Miami Heat 

22. Musiker Discovery Programs, Inc.  

23. National Council on Compensation Insurance 

24. National Council on Compensation Insurance (NCCI) 

25. NCL 

26. NorthWestern Mutual Ft Lauderdale 

27. Nova Southeastern University - Office Human Resources  

28. Office Depot 

29.  Ofra Cosmetics  

30. Perry Ellis International  



31. Royal Caribbean  

32. Sherwin Williams 

33. The Simon Group - MassMutual  

34.  Unipharma   

35. VALIC Financial Advisors, Inc.  

36. Walgreens 

37. Wyndham Destinations 

 

Marine Biology & Environmental Science 

1. Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT) 

2. Funky Fish Ocean Camp  

3. Jungle Island   

4. Marine Environmental Education Center at the Carpenter House  

5. Miami Seaquarium  

6. Triumvirate Environmental (TEI)  

7. Zoo Miami Foundation   

 

Marketing & Communication 

1. Art N Soul  

2. AutoNation 

3. BBX Capital 

4. City of Miramar 

5. Fastenal 

6. Florida Panthers/BB&T Center Orange Bowl Committee 

7. Marine Environmental Education Center at the Carpenter House  

8. Miami Heat 

9. Miami Marlins 

10. Motion Point 

11. Office Depot 

12. OnPoint 

13. Perry Ellis International  

14. Royal Caribbean 

15. Univision 

16. Wyndham Destinations 

 

Sports Management 

1. Complete Ticket Solutions, Inc. 

2. Florida Panthers/BB&T Center  

3. Miami Heat 

4. Miami Marlins 

5. Miami Super Bowl Host Committee 

6. Orange Bowl Committee 

 

 


